NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2022-23 T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com
AMENITY LIGHTING
APPLICATIONS
- For commercial interior use
- Particularily suitable for emergency lighting in
 corridors and stairwells
CONSTRUCTION
- Circular PC base

3 CCT selectable IP40 decorative circular
fitting	for commercial indoor areas
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NAD20/WH/830-40-50 Addison PRO 20W LED IP40 White PC Base 830-840-850
NAD20/WH/M3L/830-40-50 Addison	PRO	20W	LED	IP40	White	PC	Base	M3	Lithium	830-840-850
NAD28/WH/830-40-50 Addison PRO 28W LED IP40 White PC Base 830-840-850
NAD28/WH/M3L/830-40-50 Addison	PRO	28W	LED	IP40	White	PC	Base	M3	Lithium	830-840-850
AVAILABLE WITH MICRO-WAVE
SENSOR FITTED
WARRA
NTY